

Gurdeep Singh Vs. Sandeep Kaur

Present: Sh. Amanjit Singh Adv., for petitioner
Sh. Jasbir Rattan Adv., for respondent

Rejoinder filed. Copy supplied. No PW is present.
Adjournment requested. Be produced at own responsibility for 21.11.2017.

(Rahul Garg,PCS),
ACJ(SD), Dhuri,UID-PB-0319

Date of order:20.09.2017

Steno: Pooja Rani

Next date:21.11.2017

Purpose: