

CNR-NO.PBPTA0-000211-2021

GW-02-2021

Jasandeep Singh Vs General Public

Present Sh. S.K.Kaushal Adv counsel for petitioner

Petition presented today. It be checked and registered. The respondent is General Public. As such respondent General Public be summoned through Publication for 05.04.2021 in newspaper "Nawan Zamana" on depositing publication fee etc.

(Suman Pathak, PCS)
ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Rajpura
UID:PB0316

Date of Order: 01.03.2021

Sujata Rani Stenographer III