

CNR-NO.PBPTA0-000211-2021

GW-02-2021

Jasandeep Singh Vs General Public

Present Sh. S.K.Kaushal Adv counsel for petitioner

File taken up today on the application filed by counsel for petitioner for postponing the date from 05.04.2021 to the last week of April 2021. Heard. In view of contents of application, case is adjourned to 28.04.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

(Suman Pathak, PCS)
ACJ(SD)-cum-RC/Rajpura
UID:PB0316

Date of Order: 19.03.2021

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III