

CNR No: PBKPA00006872019

19-GW-2019

Pavni Ohri VS General Public

Present: None for petitioner.
 Respondent exparte.

The present case was fixed for exparte arguments. Today, neither the petitioner nor anybody else appeared on behalf of petitioner. Now to come up on 24.4.2023 for awaiting appearance of petitioner and for exparte arguments.

Dated:31.03.2023
sarita

(Himanshi Galhotra)
ACJ(SD),Phagwara
UID No.PB0317